3/31/2013

PFC 11-07-C-00-SUN Expense Budget

Project Number/Title

FMA Actual Expenses

PFC Approved Expenseg$Over/Under Contract

001 Modify SRE Building $18,841.00 $18,841.00 $0.00

002 Aquire SRE Broom Truck $33,456.00 $31,717.00 $1,739.00

003 Airfield Pavement Rehab $13,010.00 $13,688.00 ($678.00)

004 Acquire Rotary Plow $28,270.00 $27,640.00 $630.00

005 Draft EIS Phase |l $34,828.00 $218,092.00 ($183,264.00)

006 Communication Switch $142,000.00 $153,000.00 ($11,000.00)
PFC Admin

007 11-07-C-00-SUN $18,299.00 $18,500.00 ($201.00)
Modify SRE

008 Relocate Power Line $24,440.00 $24,440.00 $0.00

Total Expense $313,144.00 $505,918.00 ($192,774.00)




11:16 AM
04/10/13

PFC 11-07-C-00-SUN
All Job Balances

TOTAL

As of March 31, 2013
Type Date Num Account Amount Balance
PFC 11-07-C-00
001-Modify SRE Building
Check 01/31/2011 Accounts Receivable 18,841.00 18,841.00
Total 001-Modify SRE Building 18,841.00 18,841.00
002-Acquire Broom Truck SRE
Check 01/31/2011 Accounts Receivable 13,484.00 13,484.00
Check 01/31/2011 Accounts Receivable 19,971.00 33,455.00
Total 002-Acquire Broom Truck SRE 33,455.00 33,455.00
003-Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation
Check 09/30/2011 23349 Accounts Receivable 13,010.00 13,010.00
Total 003-Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation 13,010.00 13,010.00
004-Acquire Rotary Plow SRE
Check 09/30/2011 Accounts Receivable 28,270.00 28,270.00
Total 004-Acquire Rotary Plow SRE 28,270.00 28,270.00
005-Draft EIS Phase |l
Check 05/18/2011 Accounts Receivable 11,673.00 11,673.00
Check 09/30/2011 Accounts Receivable 23,155.00 34,828.00
Total 005-Draft EIS Phase Il 34,828.00 34,828.00
006-Communications Switch FAA ATCT
Check 04/01/2011 23304 Accounts Receivable 1,687.50 1,687.50
Check 04/13/2011 23348 Accounts Receivable 195.00 1,882.50
Check 05/31/2011 23602 Accounts Receivable 2,987.50 4,870.00
Check 06/22/2011 23652 Accounts Receivable 146.63 5,016.63
Check 06/22/2011 23653 Accounts Receivable 166.50 5,183.13
Check 06/30/2011 23694 Accounts Receivable 1,368.92 6,552.05
Check 08/10/2011 23710 Accounts Receivable 95.00 6,647.05
Check 08/10/2011 23722 Accounts Receivable 195.00 6,842.05
Check 08/31/2011 23916 Accounts Receivable 2,052.50 8,894.55
Check 09/01/2011 23791 Accounts Receivable 1,262.87 10,157.42
Check 03/31/2012 23917 Accounts Receivable 865.00 11,022.42
Check 05/31/2012 23918 Accounts Receivable 130,978.01 142,000.43
Total 006-Communications Switch FAA ATCT 142,000.43 142,000.43
007-PFC Admin Costs Application 11-07
Check 10/13/2010 22680 Accounts Receivable 1,639.71 1,639.71
Check 11/01/2010 22734 Accounts Receivable 3,651.58 5,291.29
Check 12/01/2010 22836 Accounts Receivable 5,576.44 10,867.73
Check 07/14/2011 22357 Accounts Receivable 290.00 11,157.73
Check 08/01/2011 22407 Accounts Receivable 3,345.50 14,503.23
Check 09/01/2011 22517 Accounts Receivable 3,796.51 18,299.74
Total 007-PFC Admin Costs Application 11-07 18,299.74 18,299.74
008-Relocate Plwer Line for SRE Building
Check 06/23/2008 19656 Accounts Receivable 9,899.00 9,899.00
Check 08/13/2008 19838 Accounts Receivable 14,541.00 24,440.00
Total 008-Relocate Plwer Line for SRE Building 24,440.00 24,440.00
Total PFC 11-07-C-00 313,144.17 313,144.17
313,144.17 313,144.17




3/31/2013

Approved Draw PFC Website Draw Balance
Project Number/Title Invoices Funds Applied Remaining |
001 Modify SRE Building $18,841.00 $18,841.00 $0.00
002 Aquire SRE Broom Truck $31,717.00 $31,717.00 $0.00
003 Airfield Pavement Rehab $13,010.00 $13,010.00 $0.00
004 Acquire Rotary Plow $27,640.00 $27,640.00 $0.00
005 Draft EIS Phase |l $34,828.00 $34,828.00 $0.00
006 Communication Switch $142,000.00 $142,000.00 $0.00
PFC Admin
007 11-07-C-00-SUN $18,299.00 $18,299.00 $0.00
Modify SRE
008 Relocate Power Line $24,440.00 $24,440.00 $0.00
Total $310,775.00 $310,775.00 $0.00




PFC No. 11-07-C-00-SUN
ACCOUNT TRANSACTION SUMMARY
Revised: 02/12/13

Transfer/Expenditure Roll Over Deposit Amount  Amount Transferred _ Account Balance

3/31/2011 $17,199.64 $17,199.64
4/30/2011 $10,127.74 $27,327.38
5/18/2011 $27,327.00 $0.38
5/31/2011 $19,197.27 $19,197.65
6/6/2011 $19,197.00 $0.65
6/30/2011 $16,706.18 $16,706.83
7/11/2011 $16,706.00 $0.83
7/31/2011 $12,5615.82 $12,516.65
8/3/2011 $12,516.00 $0.65
8/31/2011 $30,642.99 $30,643.64
9/6/2011 $30,643.00 $0.64
9/30/2011 $71,879.15 $17,536.16 $89,415.95
10/11/2011 $69,415.00 $20,000.95
10/31/2011 $15,527.91 $35,528.86
11/30/2011 $14,761.91 $50,290.77
12/31/2011 $17,271.91 $67,562.68
1/31/2012 $8,551.68 $76,114.36
2/29/2012 $25,130.16 $101,244.52
3/31/2012 $16,885.77 $118,130.29
5/3/2012 $3.900.00 $114,230.29
4/30/2012 $10,220.06 $124,450.35
5/31/2012 $13,262.70 $137,713.05
6/30/2012 $21,751.13 $159,464.18
7/10/2012 $130,978.00 $28,486.18
7/31/2012 $11,836.00 $40,322.18
8/31/2012 $32,469.00 $72,791.18
9/30/2012 $18,831.71 $91,622.89
10/31/2012 $10,103.82 $101,726.71
11/30/2012 $13,614.84 $115,341.55
12/31/2012 $22,177.85 $137,519.40
1/24/2013 $93.00 $137,426.40
1/31/2013 $8,168.85 $145,595.25
2/28/2013 $27,115.67 $172,710.92
3/31/2013 $20,545.32 $193,256.24
Total $71,879.15 $432,152.09 $310,775.00 $193,256.24
PFC Approved Expenses $505,918.00
Less Amount Transferred $310,775.00
Total Amount Eligible for Transfer $195,143.00




A Division of Glaci

AAA Mountain

West Bank

er Bank

PO Box 1059 - Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

Account Statement

Date 1/31/13

Member

FDIC

Account Number 813200000324
Enclosures 3
FREEERLEREXLSAYTO* *5-DIGIT 83333 Page:1 of 4
2809 0.7603 Av 0.360 11 1 43
T TR T N TS U 1T L (R R T
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
11 PFC FUND
PO BOX 929
HAILEY ID 83333-0929
——--= ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200000324  FLEX ACCOUNT 145,595.25
-——-—- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 3
Account Number 813200000324 Statement Dates 1/01/13 thru 1/31/13
( Previous Balance 137,519.40 Days in the statement period 31
: 3 Deposits/Credits 8,144.54 Average Ledger 143,412.92
1 checks/Debits 93.00 Average Collected 143,150.19
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid 24.31
Ending Balance 145,595.25 2013 Interest Paid 24.31
Deposits and Additions
~— Date Description Deposits Refe
1/03 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 635.40
1/10 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 7,500.36'?
— 1/31 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 8.78
1/31 Interest Deposit 24.31
Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
1/24 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 93.004
Transfer to checking
Confirmation number 124130216
Daily Balance Information
Date Balance Date i Balance Date Balance
1/01 137,519.40 1/10 145,655.16 1/31 145,595.25
1/03 138,154.80 1/24 145,562.16



- Account Statement
MA Mountain gl e

West Bank

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059 - Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

Date 2/28/13

FDIC

Account Number 813200000324
Enclosures 2
wRdk Rk k kAR EAXAYTO**5-DIGIT 83333 Page:1 of 3
5450 0.6002 Av 0.360 18 1 84
e el el D e gy
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
11 PFC FUND
PO BOX 929
HAILEY ID 83333-0929
—-——- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200000324  FLEX ACCOUNT 172,710.92
-——- CHECKING ACCOUNTS =-=-=--
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 2
Account Number 813200000324 Statement Dates 2/01/13 thru 2/28/13
Previous Balance 145,595.25 Days in the statement period 28
2 Deposits/Credits 27,091.52 Average Ledger 158,346.16
Checks/Debits .00 Average Collected 157,378.61
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid 24.15
Ending Balance 172,710.92 2013 Interest Paid 48.46
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Depositsv/r Refe
2/07 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 15,711.15
2/28 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 11,380.37
2/28 Interest Deposit 24.15 V//
paily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
2/01 145,595.25 2/07 161,306.40 2/28 172,710.92

Interest Rate Summary
Date Rate
1/31 0.200000%



(

QAA Mountain

— West Bank

Account Statement
Member

FDIC

— — A Division of Glacier Bank
PO Box 1059 « Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83816-1059 APR O
FRIEDMAN
Date 3/29/13
Account Number 813200000324
Enclosures 2
FEEERERRERLEXAYTO**5-DIGIT 83333 page:1 of 3
6975 0.7932 Av 0.360 23 1 87
SO T O] U L R B U TR TR T
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
11 PFC FUND
PO BOX 929
HAILEY ID 83333-0929
—-~-- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200000324 FLEX ACCOUNT 193,256.24
~=--- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 2
Account Number 813200000324 Statement Dates 3/01/13 thru 3/31/13
Previous Balance 172,710.92 Days in the statement period 31
2 Deposits/Credits 20,516.93 Average Ledger 183,888.18
Checks/Debits .00 Average Collected 183,226.34
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid 28.39
Ending Balance 193,256.24 2013 Interest Paid 76.85

Deposits and Additions

Date Description Depositsv// Refe
3/07 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 12,591.78
3/28 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 7,925.15v"
3/31 Interest Deposit 28.39
Daily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance
3/01 172,710.92 3/28 193,227.85
3/07 185,302.70 3/31 193,256.24

Interest Rate Summary

Date
2/28
3/05

Rate
0.200000%
0.180000%
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